Return Address:	
US Recordings PO Box 19989 Louisville, KY 40259	2 0 0 7 0 2 1 2 0 1 6 8 Skagit County Auditor 2/12/2007 Page 1 of 3
Please print or type information WASHINGTON S' Document Title(s) (or transactions contain filled in) ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF	ed therein): (all areas applicable to your document n
Reference Number(s) of related Docume #200608150138	
	f document
Grantor(s) (Last name, first name, initials NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE PHILLIP D. SNYDER AND CYNTHIA	" 
Additional names on page of documents	ment.
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first nam	ne and initials)
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.	
Additional names on page of documents	nent.
Trustee FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COM	(PANY
Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, bl	ock, plat or section, township, range)
Additional legal is on page of documents of documen	ment
	Number  Assessor Tax # not yet

<u>/</u> }	
and a second of the second of	
and the second sec	
Parcel: SPACE ABO	VE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
NCM#: 4798491 00013	SNYDER, PHILLIP D
	Recording District: Skagit
ASS	IGNMENT OF Deed of Trust # 10678878
For value received, the undersigned, here subsidiary of National City Bank located interest under that certain Deed of Trust d	by grants, assigns and transfers to: National City Mortgage Co., a at 3232 NEWMARK DR, Miamisburg, OH 45342. All beneficial ated 8/4/2006 executed by:
Trustor(s) PHILLIP D	SNYDER CYNTHIA COBB SNYDER
and the second se	
to FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPAN MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF NATIO No.: 200608150138 in Book/Volum	
Property Address: 3417&3419 S AVI	E, ANACORTES, WA 98221
	U36817108-01GM02 ASGHT DOT LOAN# 10678878 US Recordings
	escribed or referenced to, the money due and to become due thereon
with interest, and all rights accrued or to a	lecrue under said Deed of 1 fust.
	ATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF NATIONAL
-	
	Kathleen Lewis, Delivery Shipper
State of OHIO County of MONTGO	DMERY
	ager the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of OHIO,
NATIONAL CITY BANK personally kno instrument and acknowledged to me that sl	very Shipper of NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF own to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within the executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that for her the entity upon behalf of which she acted, executed the instrument.
	$\mathcal{D}$
SOLARIAL SE	P. Sharon Derringer, Notary Public in and for the State of OHIO
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	My Commission Expires: 7/7/2008 My County of Residence: MONTGOMERY
Wathing water	200702120168